
ACADEMICS & LEADERSHIP 
Sister Dolores Anchondo Scholarship 
OLP Endowment Scholarship 
Lois Mary Reuter ’40 Endowed Scholarship 
Joan Catherine Reuter Endowed Scholarship 
Martha McRoskey Memorial Scholarship 
Heart of ’72 Endowed Scholarship 
Alumnae Endowed Scholarship  
Gabriela Rodriguez Legacy Endowed Scholarship 
Shine Bright Scholarship 
Anonymous Endowed Scholarship in Honor of Martha McRoskey 
  

STEAM SPECIFIC 

Lois Mary Reuter ’40 Endowed Scholarship 

  

VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS  

Mike Stringer Memorial Scholarship for the Arts 
  

SPIRIT OF OLP: MISSION & SERVICE 

Alumnae Endowed Scholarship  
OLP Endowment Scholarship 
Sister Dolores Anchondo Scholarship 
Ann Navarra ’63 Scholarship 
Faculty & Staff Scholarship 
Martha McRoskey Memorial Scholarship 
Terry Kalfayan Memorial Scholarship 
Nina Sciuto-Morales ‘76 Memorial Scholarship 
Heart of ’72 Endowed Scholarship 
Gabriela Rodriguez Legacy Endowed Scholarship 
Larissa Eklund-Dethlefs ’94 Memorial Scholarship 
Shine Bright Scholarship 

  



ATHLETICS 

Nina Sciuto-Morales ‘76 Memorial Scholarship 
John Evenson Memorial Athletic Scholarship 

 

FINANCIAL NEED 
OLP Endowment Scholarship 
Almunae Endowed Scholarship 
Ann Navarra '63 Scholarship 
Sister Dolores Anchondo Scholarship 
Faculty & Staff Scholarship 
Heart of '72 Endowed Scholarship 
Martha McRoskey Memorial Scholarship 
Terry Kalfayan Memorial Scholarship 
Nina Sciuto Morales '76 Memorial Scholarship 
John Evenson Memorial Athletic Scholarship 
Gabriela Rodriguez Legacy Endowed Scholarship 
Lois Mary Reuter ’40 Endowed Scholarship 
Joan Catherine Reuter Endowed Scholarship 
Shine Bright Scholarship 
 

MILITARY FAMILIES 
Lois Mary Reuter ’40 Endowed Scholarship 
 

BY GRADE: RISING GRADES 10-12 

Faculty & Staff Scholarship 
Sister Dolores Anchondo Scholarship 
OLP Endowment Scholarship 
Terry Kalfayan Memorial Scholarship 
Martha McRoskey Memorial Scholarship 
Nina Sciuto-Morales ‘76 Memorial Scholarship 
John Evenson Memorial Athletic Scholarship 
Alumnae Endowed Scholarship 
Anonymous Endowed Scholarship in Honor of Martha McRoskey 
Shine Bright Scholarship 
Gabriella Rodriguez Legacy Endowed Scholarship 



Mike Stringer Memorial Scholarship for the Arts 
Heart of ‘72 Endowed Scholarship 
  

BY GRADE: RISING GRADES 11/12 

Ann Navarra ’63 Scholarship 
Lois Mary Reuter ‘40 Endowed Scholarship 
Joan Catherine Reuter Endowed Scholarship 

  

BY GRADE: RISING GRADE 12 

Larissa Eklund-Dethlefs ’94 Memorial Scholarship 

  

  
 


	ACADEMICS & LEADERSHIP 

